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Officers and Directors for 2025 

 
OFFICERS 

 

 

PRESIDENT     
Ken Jones    Office  919-778-6263 

   Ken Jones Construction   Cell 919-921-1901 

301 Ashworth Drive   Fax 919-778--6263 

Goldsboro, NC 27530   kjones5794@nc.rr.com 

 

1ST VICE PRESIDENT 
Gary Westbrook   Office 919-921-0546  

   Westbrook Builders   Cell 919-921-0546 

   608 Arrow Point Dr    

   Goldsboro, NC 27530   gbwestbrook@gmail.com 

 

  2ND VICE PRESIDENT 
Bobby Stone  Office 919-778-1600  

Stone Construction Company  Cell 919-921-1603  

507 N. Spence Avenue, Ste. A  Fax 919-778-1607 

Goldsboro, NC 27534   brstone@bellsouth.net  

 

TREASURER   
Sheri McDonald   Office 919-778-1600 

Stone Construction Company  Cell 919-738-0165 

507 A N. Spence Avenue  Fax 919-778-1607 

Goldsboro, NC 27534   smcdonald57@bellsouth.net 

 

EXECUTIVE OFFICER   
Heather Williams   Cell 919-738-7863 

        hbaofwaynecounty@gmail.com 
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DIRECTORS - (2-YEAR TERMS EXPIRING DECEMBER 31, 2025) 
 

Jil Young    Office 919-988-0045  

Jil Young Designs   Cell 919-988-0045   

Goldsboro, NC 27534   Jilyoungdesigns@gmail.com 

 

James B. Malpass, Jr.   Office 919-734-3112 

   Malpass Builders, Inc.   Cell 919-922-7400 

   2201 Salem Church Road  Fax 919-735-3764 

   Goldsboro, NC 27530   malpassbuilders@yahoo.com 

 

   Timothy Pittman   Office 919-920-7613 

   Southern Design Lawn & Landscaping Cell 919-920-7613 

   P.O. Box 1094     

   Pikeville, NC 27863   southerndesign03@gmail.com 

    

Mike Gurley    Office  919-920-2117   

   Mike Gurley, Inc.   Cell  919-920-2117 

144 Vinson Road  Fax  919-988-8194 

Goldsboro, NC 27534  m.gurley@nc.rr.com 
  

 

DIRECTORS - (2-YEAR TERMS EXPIRING DECEMBER 31, 2026) 
 

    

Russ Tasker    Office 919-778-3337 

   Affordable Energy Solutions  Cell 919.988.2013 

   4400 US Hwy 70 East    

   Goldsboro, NC 27534   russ@aesnc.com 

 
   Airlon Vinson    Office 919-734-4071  

   Goldsboro Builders Supply  Cell 984-277-7269 

   PO Drawer E      

   Goldsboro, NC 27533   avinson@gbsupply.net 

 
Dale Lindsay    Office 919-751-1440 

   Richards Building Supply  Cell 919-422-5919 

   311 N Oak Forest Road     

   Goldsboro, NC 27534   dlindsay@richards-supply.com 

 

Jonathan Holland   Office 919-734-4071  

   Goldsboro Builders Supply  Cell 919-222-6622 

   PO Drawer E      

   Goldsboro, NC 27533   jholland@gbsupply.net 
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